http://www.ectownusa.net/mineralcountynevada/mem_careandshare
975 K Street
Hawthorne, NV 89415

Mineral County Care and Share

2015 Annual Agency Profile

Transportation Planner/Analyst: Ms. Jana Mabry

775-888-7356

General Information

Service Consumption
8,681 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied
17,579 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
2,852 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$77,268 Total Operating Expenses

Database Information
NTDID: 9R04-91031
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit

Operation Characteristics
Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Operating Funds Expended

$766
$22,171
$0
$49,885
$4,446
$77,268

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Capital Funds Expended

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Financial Information

Modal Characteristics

Directly Purchased Operating
Mode Operated Transportation Expenses
Demand Response 6 - $77,268
Total 6 - $77,268

Performance Measures

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
$27.09

$27.09

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile:

Agency Total

Fare Revenues
$766
$766

Mode Vehicle Revenue Mile
Demand Response $4.40
Total $4.40
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency
Total
$40.00 0.40

f——

/

$30.00
$20.00 ﬁ% 0.20
$10.00 & 0.10

oo

$0.00
09 10 11 12 13 14 15

11 12 13 14

15

1.0%
28.7%
0.0%
64.6%
5.8%
100.0%
Uses of Capital
Funds
$0
$0
Mode
Demand Response
Total

Operating Funding Sources

64.6%

Annual Unlinked Trips
8,681
8,681

Operating Expenses per
Unlinked Passenger Trip
$8.90
$8.90

58%  1.0%

28.7%

Annual Vehicle Revenue
Miles

17,579

17,579

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
0.5

0.5

Annual Vehicle Revenue
Hours
2,852
2,852

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
3.0

3.0


http://www.ectownusa.net/mineralcountynevada/mem_careandshare

