## Mineral County Care and Share 2015 Annual Agency Profile

General Information		Financial Information						
	Sources of Operating Funds		nds Expended	Operating Funding Sources				
			re Revenues	\$766	1.0%			
Service Consumption		Local Funds		\$22,171	28.7%			
8,681 Annual Unlinke	State Funds		\$0	0.0%		5.8% 1.0%		
			al Assistance	\$49,885	64.6%			
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$4,446	5.8%			
17,579 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$77,268	100.0%			
2,852 Annual Vehicle	Revenue Hours (VRH)					64.6%		
							K	
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) \$77,268 Total Operating Expenses		Sources of Capital Funds Expended					28.7%	
		Fare Revenues		\$0 \$0				
Detahasa Information			Local Funds	\$0 \$0				
Database Information		State Funds		\$0 \$0				
NTDID: 9R04-91031 Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Federal Assistance		\$0 \$0				
Reporter Type. Rulai General Fublic Transit		Other Funds Total Capital Funds Expended						
			Funds Expended	φU				
			Mod	al Characterist	ics			
Operation Characteristics								
	Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service							
	Directly	Purchased	Operating		Uses of Capit	al	Annual Vehicle Revenue	Annual Vehicle Revenue
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Fare Revenues	Func		Miles	Hour
Demand Response	6	-	\$77,268	\$766		60 8,681	17,579	2,85
Total	6		\$77,268	\$766	\$	60 8,681	17,579	2,85
Performance Measures								
	ce Efficiency					Service Effectiveness		
	Operating Expenses per	Operatin	g Expenses per			Operating Expenses per	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips pe
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour		Mode	Unlinked Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hou
Demand Response	\$4.40		\$27.09		Demand Response	\$8.90	0.5	3.
Total	\$4.40		\$27.09		Total	\$8.90	0.5	3.
Operating Expense per Vehicle Rev	renue Mile: Agency Unl	inked Passenger Trips per \	/ehicle Revenue Mile	):				
Total	0.40	Agency Tot	al					
.00	0.30							
.00			/					
.00	0.20							
.00	0.10							